
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

AREA LOAD DESPATCH CENTRE, AMBAZARI NAGPUR 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites digitally signed online bids for following tender through SRM E-tender process 

in two bid system from registered contractor on website http://srmetender.mahatransco.infor 

following work 

 
S.N. TenderNo.&Description 

1 Providing the outsourcing services of 2 No. persons to work against 

Assistant Technician (General) at ALDCAmbazari,Nagpur. 

Tender Spec. No. SE/ALDC/NGP/T/M-09/22-23               Rfx No.:7000026763                                    

EstimatedCost:Rs.5,87,380.00                                                    EMD:Rs. 5874.00 
Tender Fees:500.00(GSTExtra) 

DownloadofTenderdocuments. 22/03/2023to 28/03/2023 

Due date foronlinesubmissionoftenders 28/03/2023,23:59 Hrs 

Tender 

Opening(Technical)TenderOpe

ning(Commercial) 

29/03/2023, 11:00 Hrs if 

possible.29/03/2023,16:00Hrsifpossi

ble. 

Contact person: Superintending Engineer, Area Load Despatch Centre, Ambazari, MSETCL, 8
th

 

mile, Amravati road, Wadi, Nagpur – 440023 Tel No. 8554993473 

Email: sealdc8100@mahatransco.in 
     

 

  
 

Superintending Engineer (I/C) 
Area Load Despatch Centre, MSETCL, 

Ambazari, Nagpur 
 

 
 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
mailto:sealdc8100@mahatransco.in

